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6月  18, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
 

#1. Women's Wellness - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 1 Tatiane Ayabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Yuka Usami 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
 

#2. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 10 Aina Ogura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Yuki Arashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Aika Ito 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 3 Ruri Abe 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Hiromi Mukai 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 6 Yoko Hidaka 8 6 7 6 5 19
7 5 Kumiko Asaoka 6 7 6 7 7 20
8 13 Chiharu Urakawa 7 8 8 10 8 24
9 12 Beatriz Sughayyer 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 9 Hitomi Nagatani 10 10 10 9 10 30
 
 

#3. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 10 Aina Ogura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Tomoko Sakakibara 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
 

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 8 Hiromi Mukai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Yoko Hidaka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 16 Yuna Nakamura 3 3 3 3 3 9



#5. Women's Bikini - Local (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 17 Fujimoto Syoko 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Aika Ito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Ruri Abe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 13 Chiharu Urakawa 4 4 4 4 4 12

#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 15 Tomoko Sakakibara 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 17 Fujimoto Syoko 3 2 2 1 2 6
3 4 Yuki Arashi 2 3 3 2 3 8
4 5 Kumiko Asaoka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 18 Mayu Yoshikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 13 Chiharu Urakawa 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 9 Hitomi Nagatani 7 7 7 6 7 21

#7. Women's Bikini - Open (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 21 Azusa Kimura 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 17 Fujimoto Syoko 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 10 Aina Ogura 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 20 Ariatni Ishiyama 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 19 Rina Ito 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Yuna Nakamura 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 8 Hiromi Mukai 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 18 Mayu Yoshikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24



 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (5)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 26 Mikito Ogawa 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 23 Nakahama Haruo 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 24 Yuki Horiba 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 27 William Yamada 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 25 Takeru Kawamura 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
 

#10. Men's Classic Physique - Open (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 32 Igor Nomiyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Yuki Horiba 2 3 3 3 2 8
3 27 William Yamada 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 33 Marcio Sakamoto 3 4 2 4 4 11
5 31 Soichi Nakanomori 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 34 Taiki Uchida 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
 

#11. Men's Physique - Local (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 42 Yuu Yoshizumi 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 35 Ryu Ito 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 37 Masahiro Kasai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 40 Ryogo Nishimura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 38 Kei Kasamatsu 5 7 5 6 5 16
6 41 Hamada Takumi 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 36 Yabiko Lopez Jose Taro 7 6 8 7 7 21
8 39 Rui Mizutani 8 8 7 8 8 24



 
 

#12. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (29)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 59 Kawata Reo 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 66 Seiya Yamamoto 2 2 2 3 1 6
3 49 Hirokazu Matsuoka 3 3 4 2 2 8
4 69 Shimada Yuto 5 4 3 4 4 12
5 50 Nakamoto Mikio 4 6 5 5 5 15

6 64 Kai Uchiyama 6 5 6 8 6 18

7 25 Takeru Kawamura 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 45 Nopi Antara I Putu 8 8 7 6 8 23
9 53 Koji Nakamichi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 65 Youhei Yamaji 11 10 10 11 10 31
11 67 Yoshinori Yokogawa 10 11 11 10 11 32
12 61 Shunto Shimizu 12 12 12 12 13 36
13 43 Cristan Cabral 13 13 13 13 12 39
14 51 Hideto Momoi 15 14 14 14 14 42
15 63 Atsushi Takagi 16 15 15 16 15 46
16 48 Takuya Konaka 14 16 16 15 16 47
16 36 Yabiko Lopez Jose Taro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Hamada Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 44 Katsuya Hirai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Daisuke Iinuma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Yamato Kagii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 52 Atsushi Momose 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Ryuji Nawaji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Keisuke Nishimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 56 Yasufumi Noyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Shuichi Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Vu Phan 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Tosaka Shu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Yusuke Yoshimura 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (23)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 73 Kazuma Doi 2 2 1 1 1 4
2 80 Hiro Nishiji 1 1 2 3 2 5
3 82 Mitsuo Ogura 4 3 3 2 3 9
4 78 Katsuki Kinoshita 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 77 Saito Kazuki 5 7 5 5 6 16
6 84 Kensyo Osawa 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 85 Akiyama Ryutaro 8 6 7 7 8 22
8 87 Takashi Shigemoto 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 86 Kenshin Sawada 10 10 9 12 9 29

10 79 Yuta Nakaji 9 12 10 11 10 31
11 81 Tsubasa Nishino 15 9 12 10 11 33
12 88 Ayumu Simotani 12 11 11 9 12 34
13 90 Yasuhiro Watanabe 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 89 Homare Takauchi 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 38 Kei Kasamatsu 16 16 15 15 15 46
16 76 Shoki Kawase 11 15 16 16 16 47
16 70 Ikki Aman 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Yuto Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Akinori Atarashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Kousuke Inayoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Keizuki Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Yuhei Ori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Syota Yoshimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (18)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 66 Seiya Yamamoto 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 49 Hirokazu Matsuoka 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 100 Daiku Yamada 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 93 Fujita Amu 3 5 4 5 4 13
5 94 Kosei Awazu 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 97 Naomi Kojima Kojima 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 102 Asato Yamawaki 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 96 Hideki Kitaoka 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 46 Daisuke Iinuma 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 101 Ryuta Yamamoto 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 41 Hamada Takumi 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 98 Tomofumi Komori 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 47 Yamato Kagii 13 13 14 13 13 39
14 95 Yuya Iseki 14 14 13 14 14 42
15 92 Masayuki Abe 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 36 Yabiko Lopez Jose Taro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Rui Mizutani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 70 Ikki Aman 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
 

#15. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (16)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 114 Hiroaki Taniguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 110 Ryuichi Saito 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 107 Kazuki Kanda 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 103 Yoshimi Eguchi 3 4 4 2 4 11
5 82 Mitsuo Ogura 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 108 Kensei Nakata 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 115 Namioka Yuki 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 104 Yuji Hoda 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 40 Ryogo Nishimura 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 112 Tsukasa Shimanouchi 11 12 10 11 10 32
11 109 Toyama Ryota 12 9 11 10 12 33
12 89 Homare Takauchi 10 11 12 12 11 34
13 105 Ryota Ito 14 13 13 13 14 40
14 113 Akihito Takamatsu 13 14 14 15 13 41
15 111 Daichi Shimada 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 106 Masahito Iwai 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#16. Men's Physique - True Novice (19)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 117 Asama Masao 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 118 Mitsuru Sato 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 59 Kawata Reo 2 3 3 5 2 8
4 66 Seiya Yamamoto 4 5 4 3 4 12
5 53 Koji Nakamichi 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 42 Yuu Yoshizumi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 55 Keisuke Nishimura 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 50 Nakamoto Mikio 8 8 8 7 9 24
9 35 Ryu Ito 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 102 Asato Yamawaki 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 107 Kazuki Kanda 11 10 12 13 11 34
12 108 Kensei Nakata 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 97 Naomi Kojima Kojima 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 120 Kotaro Tsuchiya 14 14 15 12 15 43
15 121 Takaya Watabiki 15 15 14 15 14 44
16 36 Yabiko Lopez Jose Taro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Hamada Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Junki Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Hidaka Takeshi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 127 Haruyuki Kondo 1 1 1 3 2 4
2 123 Kyuji Hamaguchi 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 128 Ken Mizuno 3 3 4 1 3 9
4 99 Watanabe Taisei 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 42 Yuu Yoshizumi 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 55 Keisuke Nishimura 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 49 Hirokazu Matsuoka 8 7 7 6 8 22
8 100 Daiku Yamada 7 8 8 9 7 23
9 64 Kai Uchiyama 9 10 10 15 9 29

10 97 Naomi Kojima Kojima 10 11 9 13 10 31
11 28 Kengo Aizawa 11 9 12 11 11 33
12 65 Youhei Yamaji 12 12 11 10 12 35
13 124 Hiroto Ichi 14 13 13 8 15 40
14 37 Masahiro Kasai 13 15 14 14 13 41
15 45 Nopi Antara I Putu 15 14 15 12 14 43
16 35 Ryu Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Hamada Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Hideki Kitaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Tomofumi Komori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Yuto Aikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Taichi Imai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Akinobu Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 131 Souta Itakura 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 135 Konosuke Matsuzaki 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 136 Kazuya Seko 4 3 3 1 3 9
4 129 Naohiro Furusawa 3 4 4 3 4 11
5 133 Fabio Kurita 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 130 Hideya Hashimoto 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 69 Shimada Yuto 7 8 7 12 7 22
8 94 Kosei Awazu 10 7 8 9 9 26
9 134 Umi Mamenari 9 9 9 10 8 27

10 66 Seiya Yamamoto 8 10 10 7 10 28
11 132 Takuya Izumi 11 13 12 11 11 34
12 52 Atsushi Momose 12 12 11 14 12 36
13 50 Nakamoto Mikio 13 11 13 8 13 37
14 116 Junki Kobayashi 14 14 14 13 14 42

 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 145 Kousei Yamane 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 138 Marukosu Ferunandesu 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 139 Yamaguchi Isshin 4 2 4 3 3 10
4 118 Mitsuru Sato 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 144 Sen Oomura 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 73 Kazuma Doi 8 6 6 6 6 18
7 140 Kouyou Komatsu 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 93 Fujita Amu 5 8 7 8 8 23
9 86 Kenshin Sawada 9 11 10 13 9 30

10 107 Kazuki Kanda 10 10 9 14 11 31
11 79 Yuta Nakaji 11 12 13 12 10 35
12 142 Yuta Oda 13 14 11 9 12 36
13 141 Yuto Kondo 12 13 12 11 13 37
14 143 Masataka Ogasahara 14 9 14 10 14 38
15 109 Toyama Ryota 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 113 Akihito Takamatsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Nobuhiko Akita 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 80 Hiro Nishiji 1 1 1 3 2 4
2 146 Tatsuya Hayashi 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 120 Kotaro Tsuchiya 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 150 Eiji Yamamoto 4 5 3 5 4 13
5 88 Ayumu Simotani 5 4 5 2 5 14
6 148 Yoshiki Kitai 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 149 Tessei Matsumoto 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 111 Daichi Shimada 9 8 8 8 8 24
9 147 Tanimoto Kengo 8 9 9 9 9 27

 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 152 Hideaki Hayashi 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 154 Yasunori Nagai 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 136 Kazuya Seko 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 153 Takahide Hibino 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 133 Fabio Kurita 5 5 6 6 6 17
6 132 Takuya Izumi 7 6 5 7 5 18
7 128 Ken Mizuno 6 7 7 5 7 20
8 144 Sen Oomura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 52 Atsushi Momose 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 126 Akinobu Kimura 9 10 11 12 10 31
11 90 Yasuhiro Watanabe 11 13 9 11 11 33
12 43 Cristan Cabral 12 11 12 10 12 35
13 156 Suzurikawa Yoshinori 14 15 13 13 13 40
14 155 Yusuke Takashima 13 16 15 14 14 43
15 137 Nobuhiko Akita 16 16 14 15 15 46
16 22 Tetsuya Goto 15 12 16 16 16 47
16 151 Naoki Doi 16 14 16 16 16 48



 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Open Class A (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 30 Tsuyoshi Morishita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Daisuke Kobayashi 2 5 2 3 2 7
3 158 Kazuya Hasegawa 3 3 3 2 4 9
4 28 Kengo Aizawa 4 2 4 4 3 11
5 123 Kyuji Hamaguchi 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 127 Haruyuki Kondo 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 153 Takahide Hibino 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 157 Morita Gen 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 129 Naohiro Furusawa 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 65 Youhei Yamaji 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 41 Hamada Takumi 11 11 12 11 12 34
12 116 Junki Kobayashi 12 12 11 12 11 35

 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Open Class B (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 164 Koji Sugimura 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 163 Seiichiro Sasai 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 160 Koji Hayashi 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 165 Hiromu Wakisaka 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 161 Takahashi Junya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 114 Hiroaki Taniguchi 7 6 7 6 6 19
7 138 Marukosu Ferunandesu 6 7 6 7 7 20
8 109 Toyama Ryota 8 9 8 9 9 26
9 141 Yuto Kondo 9 10 9 11 8 28

10 143 Masataka Ogasahara 11 8 10 8 11 29
11 31 Soichi Nakanomori 10 11 11 10 10 31

 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class C (5)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 166 Ikki Kikuta 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 167 Shuki Nakae 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 146 Tatsuya Hayashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 150 Eiji Yamamoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 147 Tanimoto Kengo 5 5 5 5 5 15
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